

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE NO.: M.A.C.M.A. No.378 of 2026**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>Date</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b> |
|----------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| 05.            | 21.08.2026  | <p><b><u>MB,J &amp; RY,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Jagathpal Reddy Kasi Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondents.</p> <p>List this matter on 31.08.2026 for learned counsel appearing for the respondents to get ready in the matter.</p> <p>_____</p> <p><b>MB,J</b></p> <p>_____</p> <p><b>RY,J</b></p> <p>va</p> |                    |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|